Analisi Matematica 2 - Ing Gestionale — A.A 2021/22

Coghome

ALO'
BATTISTINI
CAMPOREALE
CECCHETTI
CEOLDO
CIRILLO

DE SANTIS

DI MAULO
FLOCCARI
IONAS

LA COMMARA
MANOLACHE
MARTINO

MORICHETTI FRANCHI

PATRIARCA
PIRTAC
POMPA
PROSPERINI
RONCHETTI
RONGA
SARDILLI
SCARCELLA
VAGNOLI

Risultati Scritto 28.06.2022

Nome

YURI

BENEDETTA
ALESSIO

SARA

RICCARDO
EMANUELE
LUDOVICA

LUCA

GIORGIA
ALEXANDROS
GINEVRA
BOGDANA CRISTINA
PAOLO TOMMASO
MARCO

VALERIO
RICHARD EDUARD
LUCA

CLAUDIO
MARTINA
BENEDETTA
BEATRICE
SIMONE

ALESSIO

Matricola

270543
272081
285494
293001
295188
268410
285905
278832
232697
252338
295177
232034
272806
271640
270878
253992
268304
267887
271134
200579
285317
258746
279811

Non ammesso
22

Non ammesso
18
18
18

Non ammessa
18

Non ammessa

Non ammesso
23

Non ammessa
19

Non ammesso
20
18
22
20

Non ammessa

Non ammessa
18

Non ammesso

Non ammesso
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